10/23/200

gid LastName

401 STRAZD

406 KAVULA

Totals:

Drawer

$454.35

$203.85

$658.20

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($260.85) $0.00 13

$0.00 $0.00 ($203.30) ($56.70) 49

($464.15) ($56.70) 62

Handle Net Handle

$715.20 $715.20

$463.85 $407.15
$1,179.05 $1,122.35

$0.00

$0.00

48

109

157



