## Drawer Report LO

10/23/200

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 STRAZD	\$454.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$260.85)	\$0.00	13	\$715.20	\$715.20	\$0.00	48
406 KAVULA	\$203.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$203.30)	(\$56.70)	49	\$463.85	\$407.15	\$0.00	109
Totals:	\$658.20			(\$464.15)	(\$56.70)	62	\$1,179.05	\$1,122.35		157